MCPOne E¥1k10E BEEf 2025

MCPOne Fresh and Zesty HUNGER RUN 2025

Date: 12/10/2025

3km Family Run - Group A

Category Position
1

2

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Category
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A
Family Run - Group A

Team Name
VBRI
Sum family
Happy cat bread
e
SEEIER
Miu Chan
Blaze Voyagers
Run Broccoli Run
Team Monkeys
2 EAENIRIRF
Eddie and Twinkle
Keith Chang
Healthy Fam
Chocolate Donut
s
DOIJO Team
Feiboba
Ma & Ti

ASMPT

Superhero
AA Team (A)
S
—HENLHTERE
e
1513
Purrfectly hungry
EIN-|
Violalala
A350
Cherry Runners
Fat
Honey
M&S
Flying hippogriff
So
GoGoGot|#£1%
TR IS
S

Chan.BB

Bib
GA2338
GA2337
GA2315
GA2316
GA2294
GA2293
GA2340
GA2339
GA2328
GA2327
GA2307
GA2308
GA2272
GA2271
GA2312
GA2311
GA2320
GA2319
GA2332
GA2331
GA2284
GA2283
GA2300
GA2299
GA2296
GA2295
GA2271
GA2278
GA2348
GA2347
GA2280
GA2279
GA2287
GA2288
GA2305
GA2306
GA2269
GA2270
GA2325
GA2326
GA2281
GA2282
GA2317
GA2318
GA2265
GA2266
GA2343
GA2344
GA2324
GA2323
GA2342
GA2341
GA2261
GA2262
GA2310
GA2309
GA2335
GA2336
GA2322
GA2321
GA2263
GA2264
GA2276
GA2275
GA2286
GA2285
GA2297
GA2298
GA2303
GA2304
GA2289
GA2290
GA2314
GA2313
GA2291
GA2292
GA2346
GA2345
GA2334
GA2333
GA2273
GA2274

Name
TSE CHI HONG
TSE SHEUNG LAM
CHEUNG CHUNG HENG
CHEUNG TAK SUM
TING WAI TUNG
TING HO YIN
fof %85
fof %
TSANG JUSTIN
NG SHUK WAI GRACE
LUI LOK HIN MARCUS
CHAN MIU WAN
CHAN CHEUK KAN JIMMY
CHAN CHUN NGAI
FONG ANTHONY RICHARD MAN KOK
FONG JOSEPH ASHTON NGAI LAM
WU LEA
WU DAVY
FUNG YEE LONG
YIP LAION
BINA STEPHANIE SUSAN
YEUNG GABRIELLA
CHANG TSZ LUNG
CHANG CHUN YEUNG JAYDEN
HUI KAI SHING
HUI PAK YUI
CHUNG TSZ KAM
CHUNG YAN WING
& T
ZHU KENING
ZHU LUCAS
LAM HO PAK, LIAM
LAM YIU CHUNG
TSANG TITUS
TANG ESME
CHO CHUN TONG
CHO KWAN HO ROCCO
POON CHUN KIT KEN
POON KING NAM
FU PAK KA
FU CHIN LAM EMMA
CHAN MING HUNG
CHAN CHING HIN
LO SUM YIN
NGAN KAM CHU
LEE SHING
CHAN KAM PING
CHONG KAI YUNG
WONG KA WAI
YU SIU LUN
YU CHING YEUNG
CHEUNG CINDY
LAU YUI HANG
CHUNG HAU YEE MAGGIE
TSANG YUET CHING SIBYL
WANG YAZHOU
T FikiE
TSANG TSZ CHUN
TSANG WING TAT
WONG YAU CHUN
WONG NICOLE WEN TIK
LI MING HET JOANNE
CHUNG SHEUNG CHIT RAPHAEL
HAN MEI
CHAN HANG NI
FU MICHELLE
WONG NATAN
LI KA HEI CLARIS
LI TSZ HEI STEPHEN
SO CHIN BUI
SO WAI LEUNG
25
& I
& WP
B
LAU CHUNG YIN
LAU ELVIN SING YU
[ FHIT
i 58

OfficialTime
0:14:38

0:15:04

0:19:40

0:20:06

0:20:28

0:20:55

0:21:50

0:22:15

0:23:07

0:23:33

0:24:08

0:24:26

0:24:50

0:24:55

0:25:17

0:25:21

0:25:55

0:25:56

0:25:59

0:26:39

0:26:39

0:27:09

0:27:25

0:27:39

0:28:13

0:28:15

0:28:29

0:28:38

0:29:32

0:30:11

0:31:08

0:32:57

0:33:02

0:33:05

0:33:53

0:34:32

0:35:32

0:37:44

0:37:45

0:39:00

0:39:06

ChipTime
0:14:38
0:14:38
0:13:45
0:15:04
0:19:40
0:19:40
0:20:06
0:20:06
0:20:28
0:20:28
0:20:52
0:20:55
0:21:50
0:21:50
0:22:15
0:22:15
0:23:07
0:23:07
0:23:28
0:23:33
0:24:08
0:24:08
0:24:26
0:24:26
0:24:50
0:24:50
0:24:55
0:24:55
0:25:17
0:25:17
0:25:21
0:25:21
0:25:54
0:25:55
0:25:56
0:25:56
0:25:58
0:25:59
0:26:38
0:26:39
0:26:39
0:26:39
0:27:09
0:27:09
0:27:25
0:27:25
0:27:38
0:27:39
0:28:12
0:28:13
0:28:15
0:28:15
0:28:29
0:28:29
0:28:38
0:28:38
0:29:32
0:29:32
0:30:11
0:30:11
0:31:08
0:31:08
0:32:56
0:32:57
0:33:01
0:33:02
0:33:05
0:33:05
0:33:52
0:33:53
0:34:32
0:34:32
0:35:32
0:35:32
0:35:05
0:37:44
0:35:05
0:37:45
0:39:00
0:39:00
0:39:05
0:39:06

Remark



Family Run - Group A Litle Monsters GA2302 CHA LOK YEE VA N/A DNS
Family Run - Group A GA2301 MOK TSZ CHING OPHELIA N/A DNS
Family Run - Group A GA2330 o S N/A DNS
Family Run - Group A HERME GA2329 R NiA N/A DNS
Family Run - Group A GA2268 KWONG HO YEE N/A DNS
Family Run - Group A AA Team (B) GA2267 AUYEUNG LOK YIU NiA N/A DNS
3km Family Run - Group B
Category Position Category Team Name Bib Name OfficialTime ChipTime Remark

Family Run - Group B i GB2365 CHENG CHUNG LIM . 0:19:22

! Family Run - Group B FRYLT GB2366 CHENG NOK YIN 0:19:22 0:19:22

5 Family Run - Group B Sumon fire GB2363 LAW HIU SUM PRIMA 0119550 0:19:50
Family Run - Group B um on GB2364 LAU Ol YING e 0:19:50

3 Fa:n}ly Run - Group B H&C GB2353 LAI KING HEI 02121 0:21:21
Family Run - Group B GB2354 LAI YUEN KIU 0:21:21
Family Run - Group B GB2360 DONG ELAINE - 0:21:34

4 Family Run - Group B ISLAND RANGER GB2359 DONG KEVIN 0:21:34 0:21:34
Family Run - Group B GB2350 SZE YUEN MING e 0:20:46

3 Family Run - Group B Chelsea GB2349 WU WAILOK 0:21:54 0:21:54
Family Run - Group B N GB2367 CHONG HO CHING - 0:21:46

6 Family Run - Group B AR GB2368 CHONG SIU FUNG 0:23:38 0:23:38
Family Run - Group B . GB2351 CHAN SHIU BONG ™ 0:29:04

7 Family Run - Group B Chill Bro GB2352 CHAN NOK LAM 0:29:04 0:29:04
Family Run - Group B GB2355 CHAN KINNSON ™ 0:13:41

§ Family Run - Group B Happy daddy2 GB2356 WONG SIN MAN 0:30:31 0:30:31
Family Run - Group B ‘ 4 GB2358 MA LOK HEI N/A DNS

9 Family Run - Group B Hit the Road GB2357 MA ZETAO NiA N/A DNS
Family Run - Group B , GB2361 NG SHEUNG TAO N/A DNS

10 Family Run - Group B Pappardelle GB2362 NG CHI SHING NiA N/A DQ



