MCPOne 鮮味10足 為食跑 2025 MCPOne Fresh and Zesty HUNGER RUN 2025

Date: 12/10/2025

3km Family Run - Gro	nun A						
Category Position	Category	Team Name	Bib	Name	OfficialTime	ChipTime	Remark
1	Family Run - Group A	唔知叫乜組	GA2338	TSE CHI HONG	0:14:38	0:14:38	
1	Family Run - Group A		GA2337	TSE SHEUNG LAM	0.14.36	0:14:38	
2	Family Run - Group A	Sum family	GA2315	CHEUNG CHUNG HENG	0:15:04	0:13:45	
	Family Run - Group A	,	GA2316	CHEUNG TAK SUM		0:15:04	
3	Family Run - Group A	Happy cat bread	GA2294	TING WAI TUNG	0:19:40	0:19:40	
	Family Run - Group A		GA2293 GA2340	TING HO YIN 柯 逸鈞		0:19:40 0:20:06	
4	Family Run - Group A Family Run - Group A	納尼	GA2340 GA2339	柯 建宏	0:20:06	0:20:06	
	Family Run - Group A		GA2339 GA2328	TSANG JUSTIN		0:20:28	
5	Family Run - Group A	亞曾非吳	GA2327	NG SHUK WAI GRACE	0:20:28	0:20:28	
	Family Run - Group A	Mr. Cl	GA2307	LUI LOK HIN MARCUS	0.00.55	0:20:52	
6	Family Run - Group A	Miu Chan	GA2308	CHAN MIU WAN	0:20:55	0:20:55	
7	Family Run - Group A	Plana Vanagara	GA2272	CHAN CHEUK KAN JIMMY	0:21:50	0:21:50	
/	Family Run - Group A	Blaze Voyagers	GA2271	CHAN CHUN NGAI	0.21.30	0:21:50	
8	Family Run - Group A	Run Broccoli Run	GA2312	FONG ANTHONY RICHARD MAN KOK	0:22:15	0:22:15	
Ü	Family Run - Group A	ran Brocon ran	GA2311	FONG JOSEPH ASHTON NGAI LAM	0.22.13	0:22:15	
9	Family Run - Group A	Team Monkeys	GA2320	WU LEA	0:23:07	0:23:07	
	Family Run - Group A		GA2319	WU DAVY		0:23:07	
10	Family Run - Group A Family Run - Group A	星星熊和間條仔	GA2332 GA2331	FUNG YEE LONG YIP LAI ON	0:23:33	0:23:28 0:23:33	
	Family Run - Group A		GA2331 GA2284	BINA STEPHANIE SUSAN		0:24:08	
11	Family Run - Group A	Eddie and Twinkle	GA2283	YEUNG GABRIELLA	0:24:08	0:24:08	
	Family Run - Group A		GA2300	CHANG TSZ LUNG		0:24:26	
12	Family Run - Group A	Keith Chang	GA2299	CHANG CHUN YEUNG JAYDEN	0:24:26	0:24:26	
12	Family Run - Group A	Haalthy Fore	GA2296	HUI KAI SHING	0.24.50	0:24:50	
13	Family Run - Group A	Healthy Fam	GA2295	HUI PAK YUI	0:24:50	0:24:50	
14	Family Run - Group A	Chocolate Donut	GA2277	CHUNG TSZ KAM	0:24:55	0:24:55	
11	Family Run - Group A	Chocolate Bonat	GA2278	CHUNG YAN WING	0.21.33	0:24:55	
15	Family Run - Group A	燒烤綠豆湯	GA2348	留希旖	0:25:17	0:25:17	
	Family Run - Group A		GA2347	留宇壇		0:25:17	
16	Family Run - Group A Family Run - Group A	DOJO Team	GA2280 GA2279	ZHU KENING ZHU LUCAS	0:25:21	0:25:21 0:25:21	
	Family Run - Group A		GA2279 GA2287	LAM HO PAK, LIAM		0:25:54	
17	Family Run - Group A	Feiboba	GA2288	LAM YIU CHUNG	0:25:55	0:25:55	
	Family Run - Group A		GA2305	TSANG TITUS		0:25:56	
18	Family Run - Group A	Ma & Ti	GA2306	TANG ESME	0:25:56	0:25:56	
10	Family Run - Group A	A CO ADVE	GA2269	CHO CHUN TONG	0.25.50	0:25:58	
19	Family Run - Group A	ASMPT	GA2270	CHO KWAN HO ROCCO	0:25:59	0:25:59	
20	Family Run - Group A	快樂峯	GA2325	梁 智峯	0:26:39	0:26:38	
20	Family Run - Group A	ハハキ	GA2326	梁 曉樂	0.20.57	0:26:39	
21	Family Run - Group A	EAK	GA2281	POON CHUN KIT KEN	0:26:39	0:26:39	
	Family Run - Group A		GA2282	POON KING NAM		0:26:39	
22	Family Run - Group A	Superhero	GA2317	FU PAK KA	0:27:09	0:27:09	
	Family Run - Group A Family Run - Group A		GA2318 GA2265	FU CHIN LAM EMMA CHAN MING HUNG		0:27:09 0:27:25	
23	Family Run - Group A	AA Team (A)	GA2266	CHAN CHING HIN	0:27:25	0:27:25	
	Family Run - Group A		GA2343	LO SUM YIN		0:27:38	
24	Family Run - Group A	蝦蝦笑	GA2344	NGAN KAM CHU	0:27:39	0:27:39	
25	Family Run - Group A		GA2324	LEE SHING	0.20.12	0:28:12	
25	Family Run - Group A	一起加油完成它	GA2323	CHAN KAM PING	0:28:13	0:28:13	
26	Family Run - Group A	混醬	GA2342	CHONG KAI YUNG	0:28:15	0:28:15	
20	Family Run - Group A	\th [24	GA2341	WONG KA WAI	0.20.13	0:28:15	
27	Family Run - Group A	1513	GA2261	YU SIU LUN	0:28:29	0:28:29	
	Family Run - Group A		GA2262	YU CHING YEUNG		0:28:29	
28	Family Run - Group A	Purrfectly hungry	GA2310	CHEUNG CINDY	0:28:38	0:28:38	
	Family Run - Group A Family Run - Group A		GA2309 GA2335	LAU YUI HANG CHUNG HAU YEE MAGGIE		0:28:38 0:29:32	
29	Family Run - Group A	美人魚	GA2336	TSANG YUET CHING SIBYL	0:29:32	0:29:32	
	Family Run - Group A		GA2322	WANG YAZHOU		0:30:11	
30	Family Run - Group A	Violalala	GA2321	王詠暄	0:30:11	0:30:11	
21	Family Run - Group A	1250	GA2263	TSANG TSZ CHUN	0.21.00	0:31:08	
31	Family Run - Group A	A350	GA2264	TSANG WING TAT	0:31:08	0:31:08	
32	Family Run - Group A	Cherry Runners	GA2276	WONG YAU CHUN	0:32:57	0:32:56	
32	Family Run - Group A	CHEITY KUITIETS	GA2275	WONG NICOLE WEN TIK	0.32.37	0:32:57	
33	Family Run - Group A	Fat	GA2286	LI MING HEI JOANNE	0:33:02	0:33:01	
	Family Run - Group A	1 111	GA2285	CHUNG SHEUNG CHIT RAPHAEL	0.00.02	0:33:02	
34	Family Run - Group A	Honey	GA2297	HAN MEI	0:33:05	0:33:05	
	Family Run - Group A		GA2298	CHAN HANG NI		0:33:05	
35	Family Run - Group A Family Run - Group A	M&S	GA2303 GA2304	FU MICHELLE WONG NATAN	0:33:53	0:33:52 0:33:53	
	Family Run - Group A Family Run - Group A		GA2304 GA2289	LI KA HEI CLARIS		0:34:32	
36	Family Run - Group A	Flying hippogriff	GA2289 GA2290	LI KA HEI CLAKIS LI TSZ HEI STEPHEN	0:34:32	0:34:32	
25	Family Run - Group A	~	GA2314	SO CHIN BUI	0.05.55	0:35:32	
37	Family Run - Group A	So	GA2313	SO WAI LEUNG	0:35:32	0:35:32	
20	Family Run - Group A	CoCoC-III ZXIII	GA2291	劉夕	0.27.44	0:35:05	
38	Family Run - Group A	GoGoGo出發囉	GA2292	韋 晴曦	0:37:44	0:37:44	
39	Family Run - Group A	濃咖啡·全場最醒	GA2346	韋 雨彤	0:37:45	0:35:05	
37	Family Run - Group A	のペラルド クト エーペの 4又日生	GA2345	韋曉	U+.1 C.0	0:37:45	
40	Family Run - Group A	流星雨	GA2334	LAU CHUNG YIN	0:39:00	0:39:00	
2.22	Family Run - Group A	·/ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	GA2333	LAU ELVIN SING YU		0:39:00	
41	Family Run - Group A Family Run - Group A	Chan.BB	GA2273 GA2274	陳 玥沂 陳 捷強	0:39:06	0:39:05 0:39:06	
	ranniy Kun - Oloup A		UA2214	P木 1疋7虫		0.37.00	

	Family Run - Group A	Little Monsters 肥天使 AA Team (B)	GA2302 GA2301 GA2330 GA2329 GA2268 GA2267	CHA LOK YEE MOK TSZ CHING OPHELIA 曾 諾琳 曾 啟生 KWONG HO YEE AUYEUNG LOK YIU	N/A N/A N/A	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
cm Family Run - Gro	<u> </u>						
Category Position	Category	Team Name	Bib	Name	OfficialTime	ChipTime	Remark
1	Family Run - Group B Family Run - Group B	孖寶父子	GB2365 GB2366	CHENG CHUNG LIM CHENG NOK YIN	0:19:22	0:19:22 0:19:22	
2	Family Run - Group B Family Run - Group B	Sum on fire	GB2363 GB2364	LAW HIU SUM PRIMA LAU OI YING	0:19:50	0:19:50 0:19:50	
3	Family Run - Group B Family Run - Group B	H&C	GB2353 GB2354	LAI KING HEI LAI YUEN KIU	0:21:21	0:21:21 0:21:21	
4	Family Run - Group B Family Run - Group B	ISLAND RANGER	GB2360 GB2359	DONG ELAINE DONG KEVIN	0:21:34	0:21:34 0:21:34	
5	Family Run - Group B Family Run - Group B	Chelsea	GB2350 GB2349	SZE YUEN MING WU WAI LOK	0:21:54	0:20:46 0:21:54	
6	Family Run - Group B Family Run - Group B	特腫部隊	GB2367 GB2368	CHONG HO CHING CHONG SIU FUNG	0:23:38	0:21:46 0:23:38	
7	Family Run - Group B Family Run - Group B	Chill Bro	GB2351 GB2352	CHAN SHIU BONG CHAN NOK LAM	0:29:04	0:29:04 0:29:04	
8	Family Run - Group B Family Run - Group B	Happy daddy2	GB2355 GB2356	CHAN KINNSON WONG SIN MAN	0:30:31	0:13:41 0:30:31	
9	Family Run - Group B Family Run - Group B	Hit the Road	GB2358 GB2357	MA LOK HEI MA ZETAO	N/A	N/A N/A	DNS DNS
10	Family Run - Group B Family Run - Group B	Pappardelle	GB2361 GB2362	NG SHEUNG TAO NG CHI SHING	N/A	N/A N/A	DNS DQ